6809- plan holders list, Thurs. 5/3/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL
5/3/2012 843 AM
5809{Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middleton  [WI [53562- 60B-836-1071 | 221[608-838-7485 |janice@speeadwaysg.com Email 4/24/2012
6809|yahara materials michael udelhofen |Po277 waunskes |wi [53587- B08-849-4162 |- 608-849-5062 | mike@yahara.com Both 4/25/2012
6809|WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton Wl 53562|608-836-4424 | 304|608-836-4591 |pluedike@wk-construction.com Both 4/26/2012
6809|Rawson Contractors Inc. Jon Servi 313 W. Belfline Hyw. Suite 200 [Madison  |WI |53713- 808-237-3197 | 103[608-271-8277 |jservi@rawsoncontractors.com Emall 4/25/2012
5809 County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madisen Wi 537141608-244-1381 | 121|608-244-0656 |rod. monthie@countymaterials.com Email 4/25/2012
Cottage
8809 RG Huston Company Inc. Brian Steinke 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove Wi 535271608-255-9223 |- |808-839-5936 | bsteinke@rghuston.com Emall 4/25/2012
Parisi Construction
6802|Jeremy Hillebrand Co. Inc. 508 South Nine Mound Road  {Verona W1 |53583- 608-848-5991 |- 1608-848-5992 |jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Emall 4/24/2012
Cross
5809, Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Plains WI |53528- 508-438-8355 |- 608-831-4817 |living landscapes@yahogo.com Email 4/26/2012
6809 Payne & Dolan Inc. Bud Siebecker 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg (W1 |53593- 508-845-8900 |- 808-845-8854 | llangsr@payneanddolan.cem Both 4/27/2012
Terra Engineering & Construction
5809|Corp Randy Bieri 2201 Vondron Road Madison  [wI [53718- 508-221-3501 29|608-221-4075 |reb@terraconst.com Email 4/27/2012
MILWAUK
6809|Bullders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton 111331 West Rogers Street EE Wi [53227- 414-763-1520 |- 414-763-2800 |milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 4/30/2012
8809|S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. |Dana Fielstad PO Box 100 Merrimac _ |Wi |53561- 608-493-4149 |- 1608-493-4150 {slunderground. dana@merr.com Emall 50172012
8809|Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Pralrie jwWl |53590- 608-318-1595 |- 608-318-1589 |estimating@capitciunderground.net Both 5/1/2012
8802 JW Schultz Construction Co. Jason Schultz 43 N US HWY 51 Fdgerton  [WI [83834- 608-884-4720 |-  |B0B-884-0349 |administrator@jwschultz net Email 5/2/2012
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